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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 1102 GIRELLI LUCA G.P. OVER PONTEVICO CC074105 M 1988 SM35 33'13 - 03:17 1° SM35
2 1129 MORELLI MATTEO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA046466 M 1994 SM 33'41 + 0'28 03:20 1° SM
3 1175 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 SM 34'30 + 1'17 03:25 2° SM
4 1078 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 SM50 35'26 + 2'13 03:31 1° SM50
5 1176 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 SM 35'35 + 2'22 03:31 3° SM
6 1046 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000443 M 1980 SM40 36'01 + 2'48 03:34 1° SM40
7 1010 CARBONE CARLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 SM 37'14 + 4'01 03:41 4° SM
8 1124 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 SM35 37'17 + 4'04 03:41 2° SM35
9 1000 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 SM35 37'53 + 4'40 03:45 3° SM35

10 877 BETTINELLI RUDI ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. CC055789 M 1981 SM40 38'02 + 4'49 03:46 2° SM40
11 1096 GALVANI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001809 M 1999 SM 38'47 + 5'34 03:50 5° SM
12 1130 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 SM40 39'07 + 5'54 03:52 3° SM40
13 1168 SORDELLI MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003086 M 1987 SM35 39'16 + 6'03 03:53 4° SM35
14 1113 LUCCA DANILO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003546 M 2005 JM 39'42 + 6'29 03:56 1° JM
15 932 BONI NICOLA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 M 1978 SM45 39'56 + 6'43 03:57 1° SM45
16 1117 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 SM35 39'59 + 6'46 03:58 5° SM35
17 1126 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 M 1984 SM35 40'26 + 7'13 04:00 6° SM35
18 943 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 SM55 40'46 + 7'33 04:02 1° SM55
19 1119 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 SM45 40'48 + 7'35 04:02 2° SM45
20 1158 ROSSIN DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001910 M 1969 SM50 40'52 + 7'39 04:03 2° SM50
21 1180 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 SM50 40'57 + 7'44 04:03 3° SM50
22 1142 ✱PAGAN EMANUELA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE EA021345 F 1976 SF45 41'56 + 8'43 04:09 1° SF45
23 994 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM60 42'05 + 8'52 04:10 1° SM60
24 1107 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 F 1989 SF 42'22 + 9'09 04:11 1° SF
25 1187 ACCORSI CRISTIAN GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1967 SM55 42'24 + 9'11 04:12 2° SM55
26 1172 TENCA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002819 M 1982 SM40 42'24 + 9'11 04:12 4° SM40
27 1128 MORELLI VILLIAM ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA042167 M 1960 SM60 42'26 + 9'13 04:12 2° SM60
28 1138 NOSTRINI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD XX404830 M 1966 SM55 42'26 + 9'13 04:12 3° SM55
29 927 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 SM55 42'31 + 9'18 04:13 4° SM55
30 1060 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 SM50 42'42 + 9'29 04:14 4° SM50
31 1097 ✱GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062096 F 1977 SF45 42'44 + 9'31 04:14 2° SF45
32 1134 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 SM35 42'51 + 9'38 04:14 7° SM35
33 1188 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1973 SM50 43'04 + 9'51 04:16 5° SM50
34 1038 ✱COMINI LORENZA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 F 1979 SF40 43'08 + 9'55 04:16 1° SF40
35 1070 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 SM45 43'09 + 9'56 04:16 3° SM45
36 1118 MANCINI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 SM55 43'22 + 10'09 04:17 5° SM55
37 1178 UGOLOTTI MICHELE POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG007531 M 1967 SM55 43'12 + 9'59 04:17 6° SM55
38 1177 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 SM60 43'23 + 10'10 04:18 3° SM60
39 952 BREVIGLIERI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 M 1966 SM55 43'47 + 10'34 04:20 7° SM55
40 1121 MARCOTTI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000408 M 1967 SM55 44'06 + 10'53 04:22 8° SM55
41 1151 RIBONI AGOSTINO BIKE & RUN CE046635 M 1961 SM60 44'16 + 11'03 04:23 4° SM60
42 1099 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 SM60 44'33 + 11'20 04:25 5° SM60
43 1136 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 SM40 44'36 + 11'23 04:25 5° SM40
44 1101 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 SM40 44'37 + 11'24 04:25 6° SM40
45 842 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM55 44'39 + 11'26 04:25 9° SM55
46 1154 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000228 M 1972 SM50 44'59 + 11'46 04:27 6° SM50
47 941 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003452 M 1983 SM40 44'39 + 11'26 04:25 7° SM40
48 1013 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 45'02 + 11'49 04:28 1° SF35
49 1170 STAFETTA CRISTIAN G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000941 M 1978 SM45 44'52 + 11'39 04:26 4° SM45
50 816 ✱ASCHIERI SIMONA ATL. VIADANA CG000884 F 1971 SF50 45'16 + 12'03 04:29 1° SF50
51 1184 ZARDI PAOLO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE052871 M 1978 SM45 45'29 + 12'16 04:30 5° SM45
52 1120 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 SM60 45'43 + 12'30 04:32 6° SM60
53 1125 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 SM35 45'48 + 12'35 04:32 8° SM35
54 615 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 SM40 45'59 + 12'46 04:33 8° SM40
55 1150 ✱REVERBERI SUSANNA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG008553 F 1972 SF50 45'50 + 12'37 04:32 2° SF50
56 901 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 46'08 + 12'55 04:34 10° SM55
57 836 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 SM55 45'55 + 12'42 04:33 11° SM55
58 1114 ✱MACCOPPI LILIANA BIKE & RUN CA155674 F 1968 SF55 46'17 + 13'04 04:35 1° SF55
59 1160 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF55 45'56 + 12'43 04:33 2° SF55
60 1017 COLLETTI STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA018045 M 1960 SM60 46'21 + 13'08 04:35 7° SM60
61 1081 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 46'24 + 13'11 04:35 1° SM65
62 1015 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 46'35 + 13'22 04:37 6° SM45
63 1100 ✱GHIDONI FLORA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002822 F 1993 SF 47'00 + 13'47 04:39 2° SF
64 950 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO ATL. VIADANA CG002480 M 1969 SM50 47'05 + 13'52 04:40 7° SM50
65 956 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 47'05 + 13'52 04:40 9° SM40
66 825 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000206 M 1971 SM50 47'10 + 13'57 04:40 8° SM50
67 850 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 SF60 47'22 + 14'09 04:41 1° SF60
68 1127 MORDACCI MARCELLO POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG000159 M 1964 SM55 47'32 + 14'19 04:43 12° SM55
69 1143 PASINI GIULIO SPARTACUS ASD CG003438 M 1990 SM 47'53 + 14'40 04:44 6° SM
70 1157 ROSSI ALESSIO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051098 M 1980 SM40 48'04 + 14'51 04:46 10° SM40
71 1103 GRAVANTE CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG006502 M 1966 SM55 47'31 + 14'18 04:42 13° SM55
72 1141 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 SM50 48'12 + 14'59 04:46 9° SM50
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73 1122 MARTELLI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 M 1976 SM45 48'19 + 15'06 04:47 7° SM45
74 1139 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 SF45 48'26 + 15'13 04:48 3° SF45
75 528 AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN ATL. VIADANA CG001917 M 1976 SM45 48'32 + 15'19 04:49 8° SM45
76 1163 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF60 48'40 + 15'27 04:49 2° SF60
77 1111 LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154020 M 1968 SM55 48'42 + 15'29 04:49 14° SM55
78 1112 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM65 49'00 + 15'47 04:51 2° SM65
79 1174 TONINI ANGELO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002157 M 1964 SM55 49'06 + 15'53 04:52 15° SM55
80 1018 COLOGNESI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003456 M 1990 SM 49'23 + 16'10 04:53 7° SM
81 1137 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM55 49'46 + 16'33 04:56 16° SM55
82 1189 PICCINOCCHI PIETRANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1970 SM50 48'57 + 15'44 04:51 10° SM50
83 948 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 SF40 49'58 + 16'45 04:57 2° SF40
84 1169 SPOLADORE MAURIZIO ATL. BANCOLE CG000897 M 1967 SM55 50'22 + 17'09 04:59 17° SM55
85 1152 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 M 1977 SM45 50'38 + 17'25 05:01 9° SM45
86 1109 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 M 1966 SM55 51'00 + 17'47 05:03 18° SM55
87 1106 ✱KAZEMI NASTARAN G.P. VIRGILIANO LE045998 F 1990 SF 49'30 + 16'17 04:54 3° SF
88 1132 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 F 1979 SF40 51'00 + 17'47 05:03 3° SF40
89 1182 ZALDINI GIORGIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 M 1950 SM70 51'43 + 18'30 05:07 1° SM70
90 1179 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF60 51'44 + 18'31 05:07 3° SF60
91 835 ✱BARICHELLO DEBORA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002986 F 1997 SF 51'52 + 18'39 05:08 4° SF
92 1144 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 SM65 52'15 + 19'02 05:10 3° SM65
93 1115 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM65 51'41 + 18'28 05:07 4° SM65
94 1155 ROMANI PAOLO ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 M 1975 SM45 52'43 + 19'30 05:13 10° SM45
95 840 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 SF45 53'06 + 19'53 05:16 4° SF45
96 1016 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 SM55 53'28 + 20'15 05:17 19° SM55
97 1095 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM60 53'28 + 20'15 05:17 8° SM60
98 885 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 SM65 52'09 + 18'56 05:10 5° SM65
99 795 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 SM55 53'30 + 20'17 05:18 20° SM55

100 822 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM70 52'10 + 18'57 05:10 2° SM70
101 1173 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 SF50 53'44 + 20'31 05:19 3° SF50
102 1148 ✱PRANDELLI DEBORA ASD PODISTI URAGOMELLA BRESCIA CC074676 F 1990 SF 53'44 + 20'31 05:19 5° SF
103 852 ✱BETTATI LAURA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001572 F 1976 SF45 54'03 + 20'50 05:21 5° SF45
104 1098 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 SM60 54'23 + 21'10 05:23 9° SM60
105 1026 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 SM70 54'23 + 21'10 05:23 3° SM70
106 1162 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 SM 54'35 + 21'22 05:24 8° SM
107 1093 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 SM55 55'07 + 21'54 05:28 21° SM55
108 1166 SCAGLIONI  MANUELE RUNCARD RR407581 M 1977 SM45 53'43 + 20'30 05:19 11° SM45
109 808 ✱ALZAPIEDI ELISA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG009180 F 1975 SF45 55'10 + 21'57 05:28 6° SF45
110 1066 DI FILIPPO FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003465 M 1981 SM40 55'38 + 22'25 05:31 11° SM40
111 1171 TASSINARI GIANCARLO SPARTACUS ASD CA027629 M 1951 SM70 55'39 + 22'26 05:31 4° SM70
112 1133 ✱MOTTA SIMONETTA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA042294 F 1965 SF55 56'31 + 23'18 05:36 3° SF55
113 1146 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 SF65 58'18 + 25'05 05:46 1° SF65
114 1131 ✱MORO FRANCESCA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA152633 F 1971 SF50 58'21 + 25'08 05:47 4° SF50
115 1181 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 SF50 1h00'34 + 27'21 06:00 5° SF50
116 964 ✱BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 SF 1h00'37 + 27'24 06:00 6° SF
117 1116 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152984 M 1965 SM55 1h02'38 + 29'25 06:12 22° SM55
118 1135 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 SM75 1h02'46 + 29'33 06:13 1° SM75
119 1105 ✱GUAGLIUNI MARIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003506 F 1969 SF50 1h05'24 + 32'11 06:29 6° SF50
120 818 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 SF45 1h12'26 + 39'13 07:10 7° SF45
121 1161 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 SF55 1h12'36 + 39'23 07:11 4° SF55
122 1140 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA013381 M 1958 SM65 1h12'36 + 39'23 07:11 6° SM65
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1 1142 PAGAN EMANUELA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE EA021345 F 1976 SF45 41'56 - 04:09 1° SF45
2 1107 LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 F 1989 SF 42'22 + 0'26 04:11 1° SF
3 1097 GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062096 F 1977 SF45 42'44 + 0'48 04:14 2° SF45
4 1038 COMINI LORENZA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 F 1979 SF40 43'08 + 1'12 04:16 1° SF40
5 1013 CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 45'02 + 3'06 04:28 1° SF35
6 816 ASCHIERI SIMONA ATL. VIADANA CG000884 F 1971 SF50 45'16 + 3'20 04:29 1° SF50
7 1150 REVERBERI SUSANNA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG008553 F 1972 SF50 45'50 + 3'54 04:32 2° SF50
8 1160 SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF55 45'56 + 4'00 04:33 1° SF55
9 1114 MACCOPPI LILIANA BIKE & RUN CA155674 F 1968 SF55 46'17 + 4'21 04:35 2° SF55

10 1100 GHIDONI FLORA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002822 F 1993 SF 47'00 + 5'04 04:39 2° SF
11 850 BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 SF60 47'22 + 5'26 04:41 1° SF60
12 1139 NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 SF45 48'26 + 6'30 04:48 3° SF45
13 1163 SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF60 48'40 + 6'44 04:49 2° SF60
14 1106 KAZEMI NASTARAN G.P. VIRGILIANO LE045998 F 1990 SF 49'30 + 7'34 04:54 3° SF
15 948 BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 SF40 49'58 + 8'02 04:57 2° SF40
16 1132 MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 F 1979 SF40 51'00 + 9'04 05:03 3° SF40
17 1179 VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF60 51'44 + 9'48 05:07 3° SF60
18 835 BARICHELLO DEBORA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002986 F 1997 SF 51'52 + 9'56 05:08 4° SF
19 840 BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 SF45 53'06 + 11'10 05:16 4° SF45
20 1173 TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 SF50 53'44 + 11'48 05:19 3° SF50
21 1148 PRANDELLI DEBORA ASD PODISTI URAGOMELLA BRESCIA CC074676 F 1990 SF 53'44 + 11'48 05:19 5° SF
22 852 BETTATI LAURA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001572 F 1976 SF45 54'03 + 12'07 05:21 5° SF45
23 808 ALZAPIEDI ELISA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG009180 F 1975 SF45 55'10 + 13'14 05:28 6° SF45
24 1133 MOTTA SIMONETTA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA042294 F 1965 SF55 56'31 + 14'35 05:36 3° SF55
25 1146 PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 SF65 58'18 + 16'22 05:46 1° SF65
26 1131 MORO FRANCESCA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA152633 F 1971 SF50 58'21 + 16'25 05:47 4° SF50
27 1181 VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 SF50 1h00'34 + 18'38 06:00 5° SF50
28 964 BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 SF 1h00'37 + 18'41 06:00 6° SF
29 1105 GUAGLIUNI MARIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003506 F 1969 SF50 1h05'24 + 23'28 06:29 6° SF50
30 818 AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 SF45 1h12'26 + 30'30 07:10 7° SF45
31 1161 SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 SF55 1h12'36 + 30'40 07:11 4° SF55
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1 1102 GIRELLI LUCA G.P. OVER PONTEVICO CC074105 M 1988 SM35 33'13 - 03:17 1° SM35
2 1129 MORELLI MATTEO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA046466 M 1994 SM 33'41 + 0'28 03:20 1° SM
3 1175 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 SM 34'30 + 1'17 03:25 2° SM
4 1078 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 SM50 35'26 + 2'13 03:31 1° SM50
5 1176 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 SM 35'35 + 2'22 03:31 3° SM
6 1046 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000443 M 1980 SM40 36'01 + 2'48 03:34 1° SM40
7 1010 CARBONE CARLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 SM 37'14 + 4'01 03:41 4° SM
8 1124 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 SM35 37'17 + 4'04 03:41 2° SM35
9 1000 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 SM35 37'53 + 4'40 03:45 3° SM35

10 877 BETTINELLI RUDI ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. CC055789 M 1981 SM40 38'02 + 4'49 03:46 2° SM40
11 1096 GALVANI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001809 M 1999 SM 38'47 + 5'34 03:50 5° SM
12 1130 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 SM40 39'07 + 5'54 03:52 3° SM40
13 1168 SORDELLI MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003086 M 1987 SM35 39'16 + 6'03 03:53 4° SM35
14 1113 LUCCA DANILO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003546 M 2005 JM 39'42 + 6'29 03:56 1° JM
15 932 BONI NICOLA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 M 1978 SM45 39'56 + 6'43 03:57 1° SM45
16 1117 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 SM35 39'59 + 6'46 03:58 5° SM35
17 1126 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 M 1984 SM35 40'26 + 7'13 04:00 6° SM35
18 943 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 SM55 40'46 + 7'33 04:02 1° SM55
19 1119 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 SM45 40'48 + 7'35 04:02 2° SM45
20 1158 ROSSIN DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001910 M 1969 SM50 40'52 + 7'39 04:03 2° SM50
21 1180 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 SM50 40'57 + 7'44 04:03 3° SM50
22 994 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM60 42'05 + 8'52 04:10 1° SM60
23 1187 ACCORSI CRISTIAN GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1967 SM55 42'24 + 9'11 04:12 2° SM55
24 1172 TENCA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002819 M 1982 SM40 42'24 + 9'11 04:12 4° SM40
25 1128 MORELLI VILLIAM ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA042167 M 1960 SM60 42'26 + 9'13 04:12 2° SM60
26 1138 NOSTRINI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD XX404830 M 1966 SM55 42'26 + 9'13 04:12 3° SM55
27 927 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 SM55 42'31 + 9'18 04:13 4° SM55
28 1060 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 SM50 42'42 + 9'29 04:14 4° SM50
29 1134 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 SM35 42'51 + 9'38 04:14 7° SM35
30 1188 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1973 SM50 43'04 + 9'51 04:16 5° SM50
31 1070 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 SM45 43'09 + 9'56 04:16 3° SM45
32 1178 UGOLOTTI MICHELE POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG007531 M 1967 SM55 43'12 + 9'59 04:17 5° SM55
33 1118 MANCINI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 SM55 43'22 + 10'09 04:17 6° SM55
34 1177 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 SM60 43'23 + 10'10 04:18 3° SM60
35 952 BREVIGLIERI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 M 1966 SM55 43'47 + 10'34 04:20 7° SM55
36 1121 MARCOTTI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000408 M 1967 SM55 44'06 + 10'53 04:22 8° SM55
37 1151 RIBONI AGOSTINO BIKE & RUN CE046635 M 1961 SM60 44'16 + 11'03 04:23 4° SM60
38 1099 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 SM60 44'33 + 11'20 04:25 5° SM60
39 1136 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 SM40 44'36 + 11'23 04:25 5° SM40
40 1101 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 SM40 44'37 + 11'24 04:25 6° SM40
41 842 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM55 44'39 + 11'26 04:25 9° SM55
42 941 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003452 M 1983 SM40 44'39 + 11'26 04:25 7° SM40
43 1170 STAFETTA CRISTIAN G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000941 M 1978 SM45 44'52 + 11'39 04:26 4° SM45
44 1154 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000228 M 1972 SM50 44'59 + 11'46 04:27 6° SM50
45 1184 ZARDI PAOLO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE052871 M 1978 SM45 45'29 + 12'16 04:30 5° SM45
46 1120 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 SM60 45'43 + 12'30 04:32 6° SM60
47 1125 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 SM35 45'48 + 12'35 04:32 8° SM35
48 836 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 SM55 45'55 + 12'42 04:33 10° SM55
49 615 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 SM40 45'59 + 12'46 04:33 8° SM40
50 901 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 46'08 + 12'55 04:34 11° SM55
51 1017 COLLETTI STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA018045 M 1960 SM60 46'21 + 13'08 04:35 7° SM60
52 1081 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 46'24 + 13'11 04:35 1° SM65
53 1015 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 46'35 + 13'22 04:37 6° SM45
54 950 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO ATL. VIADANA CG002480 M 1969 SM50 47'05 + 13'52 04:40 7° SM50
55 956 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 47'05 + 13'52 04:40 9° SM40
56 825 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000206 M 1971 SM50 47'10 + 13'57 04:40 8° SM50
57 1103 GRAVANTE CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG006502 M 1966 SM55 47'31 + 14'18 04:42 12° SM55
58 1127 MORDACCI MARCELLO POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG000159 M 1964 SM55 47'32 + 14'19 04:43 13° SM55
59 1143 PASINI GIULIO SPARTACUS ASD CG003438 M 1990 SM 47'53 + 14'40 04:44 6° SM
60 1157 ROSSI ALESSIO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051098 M 1980 SM40 48'04 + 14'51 04:46 10° SM40
61 1141 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 SM50 48'12 + 14'59 04:46 9° SM50
62 1122 MARTELLI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 M 1976 SM45 48'19 + 15'06 04:47 7° SM45
63 528 AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN ATL. VIADANA CG001917 M 1976 SM45 48'32 + 15'19 04:49 8° SM45
64 1111 LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154020 M 1968 SM55 48'42 + 15'29 04:49 14° SM55
65 1189 PICCINOCCHI PIETRANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1970 SM50 48'57 + 15'44 04:51 10° SM50
66 1112 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM65 49'00 + 15'47 04:51 2° SM65
67 1174 TONINI ANGELO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002157 M 1964 SM55 49'06 + 15'53 04:52 15° SM55
68 1018 COLOGNESI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003456 M 1990 SM 49'23 + 16'10 04:53 7° SM
69 1137 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM55 49'46 + 16'33 04:56 16° SM55
70 1169 SPOLADORE MAURIZIO ATL. BANCOLE CG000897 M 1967 SM55 50'22 + 17'09 04:59 17° SM55
71 1152 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 M 1977 SM45 50'38 + 17'25 05:01 9° SM45
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72 1109 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 M 1966 SM55 51'00 + 17'47 05:03 18° SM55
73 1115 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM65 51'41 + 18'28 05:07 3° SM65
74 1182 ZALDINI GIORGIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 M 1950 SM70 51'43 + 18'30 05:07 1° SM70
75 885 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 SM65 52'09 + 18'56 05:10 4° SM65
76 822 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM70 52'10 + 18'57 05:10 2° SM70
77 1144 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 SM65 52'15 + 19'02 05:10 5° SM65
78 1155 ROMANI PAOLO ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 M 1975 SM45 52'43 + 19'30 05:13 10° SM45
79 1016 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 SM55 53'28 + 20'15 05:17 19° SM55
80 1095 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM60 53'28 + 20'15 05:17 8° SM60
81 795 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 SM55 53'30 + 20'17 05:18 20° SM55
82 1166 SCAGLIONI  MANUELE RUNCARD RR407581 M 1977 SM45 53'43 + 20'30 05:19 11° SM45
83 1098 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 SM60 54'23 + 21'10 05:23 9° SM60
84 1026 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 SM70 54'23 + 21'10 05:23 3° SM70
85 1162 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 SM 54'35 + 21'22 05:24 8° SM
86 1093 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 SM55 55'07 + 21'54 05:28 21° SM55
87 1066 DI FILIPPO FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003465 M 1981 SM40 55'38 + 22'25 05:31 11° SM40
88 1171 TASSINARI GIANCARLO SPARTACUS ASD CA027629 M 1951 SM70 55'39 + 22'26 05:31 4° SM70
89 1116 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152984 M 1965 SM55 1h02'38 + 29'25 06:12 22° SM55
90 1135 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 SM75 1h02'46 + 29'33 06:13 1° SM75
91 1140 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA013381 M 1958 SM65 1h12'36 + 39'23 07:11 6° SM65
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Juniores M (JM) (1)
1 1113 LUCCA DANILO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003546 M 2005 39'42 - 03:56 1° JM

Seniores M (SM) (8)
1 1129 MORELLI MATTEO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA046466 M 1994 33'41 - 03:20 1° SM
2 1175 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 34'30 + 0'49 03:25 2° SM
3 1176 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 35'35 + 1'54 03:31 3° SM
4 1010 CARBONE CARLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 37'14 + 3'33 03:41 4° SM
5 1096 GALVANI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001809 M 1999 38'47 + 5'06 03:50 5° SM
6 1143 PASINI GIULIO SPARTACUS ASD CG003438 M 1990 47'53 + 14'12 04:44 6° SM
7 1018 COLOGNESI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003456 M 1990 49'23 + 15'42 04:53 7° SM
8 1162 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 54'35 + 20'54 05:24 8° SM

Seniores F (SF) (6)
1 1107 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 F 1989 42'22 - 04:11 1° SF
2 1100 ✱GHIDONI FLORA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002822 F 1993 47'00 + 4'38 04:39 2° SF
3 1106 ✱KAZEMI NASTARAN G.P. VIRGILIANO LE045998 F 1990 49'30 + 7'08 04:54 3° SF
4 835 ✱BARICHELLO DEBORA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002986 F 1997 51'52 + 9'30 05:08 4° SF
5 1148 ✱PRANDELLI DEBORA ASD PODISTI URAGOMELLA BRESCIA CC074676 F 1990 53'44 + 11'22 05:19 5° SF
6 964 ✱BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 1h00'37 + 18'15 06:00 6° SF

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (8)
1 1102 GIRELLI LUCA G.P. OVER PONTEVICO CC074105 M 1988 33'13 - 03:17 1° SM35
2 1124 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 37'17 + 4'04 03:41 2° SM35
3 1000 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 37'53 + 4'40 03:45 3° SM35
4 1168 SORDELLI MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003086 M 1987 39'16 + 6'03 03:53 4° SM35
5 1117 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 39'59 + 6'46 03:58 5° SM35
6 1126 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 M 1984 40'26 + 7'13 04:00 6° SM35
7 1134 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 42'51 + 9'38 04:14 7° SM35
8 1125 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 45'48 + 12'35 04:32 8° SM35

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (1)
1 1013 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 45'02 - 04:28 1° SF35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (11)
1 1046 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000443 M 1980 36'01 - 03:34 1° SM40
2 877 BETTINELLI RUDI ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. CC055789 M 1981 38'02 + 2'01 03:46 2° SM40
3 1130 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 39'07 + 3'06 03:52 3° SM40
4 1172 TENCA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002819 M 1982 42'24 + 6'23 04:12 4° SM40
5 1136 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 44'36 + 8'35 04:25 5° SM40
6 1101 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 44'37 + 8'36 04:25 6° SM40
7 941 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003452 M 1983 44'39 + 8'38 04:25 7° SM40
8 615 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 45'59 + 9'58 04:33 8° SM40
9 956 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 47'05 + 11'04 04:40 9° SM40

10 1157 ROSSI ALESSIO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051098 M 1980 48'04 + 12'03 04:46 10° SM40
11 1066 DI FILIPPO FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003465 M 1981 55'38 + 19'37 05:31 11° SM40

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (3)
1 1038 ✱COMINI LORENZA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 F 1979 43'08 - 04:16 1° SF40
2 948 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 49'58 + 6'50 04:57 2° SF40
3 1132 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 F 1979 51'00 + 7'52 05:03 3° SF40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (11)
1 932 BONI NICOLA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 M 1978 39'56 - 03:57 1° SM45
2 1119 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 40'48 + 0'52 04:02 2° SM45
3 1070 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 43'09 + 3'13 04:16 3° SM45
4 1170 STAFETTA CRISTIAN G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000941 M 1978 44'52 + 4'56 04:26 4° SM45
5 1184 ZARDI PAOLO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE052871 M 1978 45'29 + 5'33 04:30 5° SM45
6 1015 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 46'35 + 6'39 04:37 6° SM45
7 1122 MARTELLI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 M 1976 48'19 + 8'23 04:47 7° SM45
8 528 AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN ATL. VIADANA CG001917 M 1976 48'32 + 8'36 04:49 8° SM45
9 1152 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 M 1977 50'38 + 10'42 05:01 9° SM45

10 1155 ROMANI PAOLO ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 M 1975 52'43 + 12'47 05:13 10° SM45
11 1166 SCAGLIONI  MANUELE RUNCARD RR407581 M 1977 53'43 + 13'47 05:19 11° SM45

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (7)
1 1142 ✱PAGAN EMANUELA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE EA021345 F 1976 41'56 - 04:09 1° SF45
2 1097 ✱GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062096 F 1977 42'44 + 0'48 04:14 2° SF45
3 1139 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 48'26 + 6'30 04:48 3° SF45
4 840 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 53'06 + 11'10 05:16 4° SF45
5 852 ✱BETTATI LAURA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001572 F 1976 54'03 + 12'07 05:21 5° SF45
6 808 ✱ALZAPIEDI ELISA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG009180 F 1975 55'10 + 13'14 05:28 6° SF45
7 818 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 1h12'26 + 30'30 07:10 7° SF45
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Seniores 50 M (SM50) (10)
1 1078 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 35'26 - 03:31 1° SM50
2 1158 ROSSIN DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001910 M 1969 40'52 + 5'26 04:03 2° SM50
3 1180 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 40'57 + 5'31 04:03 3° SM50
4 1060 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 42'42 + 7'16 04:14 4° SM50
5 1188 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1973 43'04 + 7'38 04:16 5° SM50
6 1154 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000228 M 1972 44'59 + 9'33 04:27 6° SM50
7 950 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO ATL. VIADANA CG002480 M 1969 47'05 + 11'39 04:40 7° SM50
8 825 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000206 M 1971 47'10 + 11'44 04:40 8° SM50
9 1141 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 48'12 + 12'46 04:46 9° SM50

10 1189 PICCINOCCHI PIETRANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1970 48'57 + 13'31 04:51 10° SM50

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (6)
1 816 ✱ASCHIERI SIMONA ATL. VIADANA CG000884 F 1971 45'16 - 04:29 1° SF50
2 1150 ✱REVERBERI SUSANNA POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG008553 F 1972 45'50 + 0'34 04:32 2° SF50
3 1173 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 53'44 + 8'28 05:19 3° SF50
4 1131 ✱MORO FRANCESCA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA152633 F 1971 58'21 + 13'05 05:47 4° SF50
5 1181 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 1h00'34 + 15'18 06:00 5° SF50
6 1105 ✱GUAGLIUNI MARIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003506 F 1969 1h05'24 + 20'08 06:29 6° SF50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (22)
1 943 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 40'46 - 04:02 1° SM55
2 1187 ACCORSI CRISTIAN GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1967 42'24 + 1'38 04:12 2° SM55
3 1138 NOSTRINI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD XX404830 M 1966 42'26 + 1'40 04:12 3° SM55
4 927 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 42'31 + 1'45 04:13 4° SM55
5 1178 UGOLOTTI MICHELE POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG007531 M 1967 43'12 + 2'26 04:17 5° SM55
6 1118 MANCINI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 43'22 + 2'36 04:17 6° SM55
7 952 BREVIGLIERI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 M 1966 43'47 + 3'01 04:20 7° SM55
8 1121 MARCOTTI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000408 M 1967 44'06 + 3'20 04:22 8° SM55
9 842 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 44'39 + 3'53 04:25 9° SM55

10 836 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 45'55 + 5'09 04:33 10° SM55
11 901 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 46'08 + 5'22 04:34 11° SM55
12 1103 GRAVANTE CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG006502 M 1966 47'31 + 6'45 04:42 12° SM55
13 1127 MORDACCI MARCELLO POLISPORTIVA TORRILE GG000159 M 1964 47'32 + 6'46 04:43 13° SM55
14 1111 LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154020 M 1968 48'42 + 7'56 04:49 14° SM55
15 1174 TONINI ANGELO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002157 M 1964 49'06 + 8'20 04:52 15° SM55
16 1137 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 49'46 + 9'00 04:56 16° SM55
17 1169 SPOLADORE MAURIZIO ATL. BANCOLE CG000897 M 1967 50'22 + 9'36 04:59 17° SM55
18 1109 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 M 1966 51'00 + 10'14 05:03 18° SM55
19 1016 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 53'28 + 12'42 05:17 19° SM55
20 795 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 53'30 + 12'44 05:18 20° SM55
21 1093 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 55'07 + 14'21 05:28 21° SM55
22 1116 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152984 M 1965 1h02'38 + 21'52 06:12 22° SM55

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (4)
1 1160 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 45'56 - 04:33 1° SF55
2 1114 ✱MACCOPPI LILIANA BIKE & RUN CA155674 F 1968 46'17 + 0'21 04:35 2° SF55
3 1133 ✱MOTTA SIMONETTA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA042294 F 1965 56'31 + 10'35 05:36 3° SF55
4 1161 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 1h12'36 + 26'40 07:11 4° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (9)
1 994 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 42'05 - 04:10 1° SM60
2 1128 MORELLI VILLIAM ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA042167 M 1960 42'26 + 0'21 04:12 2° SM60
3 1177 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 43'23 + 1'18 04:18 3° SM60
4 1151 RIBONI AGOSTINO BIKE & RUN CE046635 M 1961 44'16 + 2'11 04:23 4° SM60
5 1099 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 44'33 + 2'28 04:25 5° SM60
6 1120 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 45'43 + 3'38 04:32 6° SM60
7 1017 COLLETTI STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA018045 M 1960 46'21 + 4'16 04:35 7° SM60
8 1095 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 53'28 + 11'23 05:17 8° SM60
9 1098 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 54'23 + 12'18 05:23 9° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (3)
1 850 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 47'22 - 04:41 1° SF60
2 1163 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 48'40 + 1'18 04:49 2° SF60
3 1179 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 51'44 + 4'22 05:07 3° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (6)
1 1081 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 46'24 - 04:35 1° SM65
2 1112 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 49'00 + 2'36 04:51 2° SM65
3 1115 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 51'41 + 5'17 05:07 3° SM65
4 885 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 52'09 + 5'45 05:10 4° SM65
5 1144 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 52'15 + 5'51 05:10 5° SM65
6 1140 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA013381 M 1958 1h12'36 + 26'12 07:11 6° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
1 1146 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 58'18 - 05:46 1° SF65
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (4)
1 1182 ZALDINI GIORGIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 M 1950 51'43 - 05:07 1° SM70
2 822 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 52'10 + 0'27 05:10 2° SM70
3 1026 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 54'23 + 2'40 05:23 3° SM70
4 1171 TASSINARI GIANCARLO SPARTACUS ASD CA027629 M 1951 55'39 + 3'56 05:31 4° SM70

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (1)
1 1135 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 1h02'46 - 06:13 1° SM75
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